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1:48.75

54.38
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明星

浦幌1302 背戸田　幸吉郎

大樹

1326

1312

藤倉　快吏

佐藤　咲斗

窪道　夏太

関　優磨

芽室西

1337

1319

阿部　壱星

1336

1303 草森　千李 大正

白石　和央

大樹

札内南

1308

大樹

更別

1315

1320

1335

足寄

1316

1329 西川　碧人

1317

芽室

梶　智稀1321

1324

1328 歌野　太郎 上札内

1332

吉井　瑛星

鈴木　陸

小笠原　画風

芽室西

更別

屈足南

1310 西山　叶真

更別

芽登佐藤　修人

渡邊　椋真

1306

須藤　淳乃介

吉田　遥紀

1322 林　燈矢

上居辺

上士幌

更別

更別

大野　瞬1305

56.16

56.63

55.180

55.160

1:55.69

56.480 1:54.66

56.160

55.18

1:57.97

1327 森本　瑛心

中札内

芽室西1311

越後谷　明夢

足寄濱下　健

113.02557.845

63.065

58.985 114.055

133.915

131.570

114.190

2:23.14

2:14.02

2:13.65

53.40

54.170

55.07

56.48

53.400

55.070

54.17

54.20

55.16

62.24 62.240

61.300

60.52

57.86

62.310

60.000

65.250

67.010

58.780

60.520

57.860

123.925

60.710

56.630

60.070

66.825

2:06.34

63.5502:07.10

62.950

124.870

113.810

108.685

63.170 123.240

118.555

119.695

57.845

55.575

54.200

55.900

108.135

109.690

124.850

110.860

127.345

55.520

108.295

108.400

108.520

55.750

55.960

71.675

54.305

109.360

109.950

127.560

58.78

60.00

74.93

1:55.69

2:23.35

1:56.06

2:10.29

2:10.50

60.07

60.71

2:06.13

61.30

69.740

72.850

64.180

65.000

66.090

65.00

64.18

72.85

69.74

66.09

62.95

1313

1304

松山　純生 士幌

牛丸　叶生羽

74.930

57.330

55.700

58.030

71.570

65.145

62.31

54.32

1:51.92

1:51.04

54.200 1:51.50

1:51.40

棄権

1318

明治北海道十勝オーバル

山角　悠真

　選手名

1325 角玄　壮汰

1314

54.375

1:51.15

森の里

第71回全十勝児童スケート選手権大会

49.240

得点

100.9651:43.45

東

順位 No. 総合得点

3年男子
2026/1/18

総合成績一覧表

記録順位

52.56

山本　章瑛 更別

出島　悠聖

52.50

　所　　属

更別

記録

1339

札内南

更別

菊地　洸之介 49.24

1000m

51.725

順位

1323

1301

500m

得点

大正森下　空

53.92


